GENERAL NOTES LEGEND

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST STANDARDS AND SPECIFICAFIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY PLUS

MSHA STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS, |F APPUICABLE. EXISTING CONTOUR e, S 7
2. Tl-(i)% CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY *MISS UTILITY" AT 1—800-257~7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION PROPOSED CONTOUR &>
WORK.
3. THE CONTRACTOR IS TO NOTIFY THE FOLLOWING UTILITIES OR AGENCIES AT LEAST FIVE DAYS BEFORE STARTING WORK ON EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION +382.56
THESE DS%‘%INSTSIL oy | —800-257—7777 PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION +8223
VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANY: 1-410-954-6281 DIRECTION OF FLOW ———
;I%‘:JTARCDA B(I:_%UNW BUREJ?)U g% UTILITIES: g;g~§ggg
LOCATION DIVISION: -
B.G.&F. CO. CONTRACTOR SERVICES: 850-4620 EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN
B.G.&E. CO. UNDERGROUND DAMAGE CONTROL: 7874620
STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION: 531-5533
4. SITE ANALYSIS: LIGHT POLES
AREA OF PARCEL 227: 3.00 AC.
AREA OF PARCEL 548: 2.69 AC. SOIL TYPE

TOTAL PROJECT AREA: 5.69 AC.

PRESENT ZONING: PARCEL 227/CCT AND PARCEL 548/NT--EC, COMM, FDP 64-B

USE OF STRUCTURES:
BUILDING A — TWQ STORY OFFICE/CONDOMINIUM T S ” CONCRETE
BUILDING B ~ TWQ STORY OFFICE/CONDOMINIUM _ Z
BUILDING C — THREE STORY OFFICE

BUILCING D - TWQO STORY OFFICE/CONDOMINEUM ' . : . BENCHMARKS

BUILBING E — TWO STORY OFFICE/CONDOMlNlUM . : . :

BUILDING F — TWO STORY OFFICE/CONDOMINIUM : HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK 37AA (CONCRETE MONUMENT)
BUILDING A COVERAGE: 4,000 SF {)09 AC. OR 1.58% OF GROSS AREA ' ’ N 562422.9605 £ 1389052.6433 ELEV. 398.739
BUILDING 8 COVERAGL: 40088<)SEr 085" OB e POFCRR00S AREA) HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK 37AB (CONCRETE MONUMENT)
BUILDING D COVERAGE: 4—000 SF 09 AC. OR 1.58% OF GROSS AR N 561137.342 E 1369891.8618 ELEVY. 390.465

BUILDING £ COVERAGE: 4,000 SF (0.09 AC. OR 1.58% OF GROSS AREA
BUILDING F COVERAGE: 6,720 SF (0.15 AC. OR 2.64% OF GROSS AREA
TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE: 32,720 SF (0.75 AC. OR 13.18% OF GROSS AREA)

TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE IN THE NT ZONE: 10,304 SF (0.24 AC. OR 8.92% OF GROSS AREA WITHIN NT ZONE) -?:;%
PAVED PARKING LOT/AREA ON SITE: 2.42 AC. OR 42.53% OF GROSS AREA *
AREA OF LANDSCAPE ISLAND: .08 AC. OR 1.41% OF GROSS AREA _ \

LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA: 5.79 AC.
CUT: 13,494 CY FILL: 6,896 CY
5. PROJECT BACKGROUND:
LOCATION : COLUMBIA/ELLICOTT CiY, MD.;
MAP BLOCK 7, PARCEL 227
TAX MAP 37 BLOCK 1, PARCEL 548

t . L ° N\ ~ i I L = _
v —_ ) N g N\ | VICINITY MAP
)
/|

_ SCALE:  17=2000"
—L""“"‘""“'“'J— AAK SNOWDEN LLC — — — —

égggﬂi\%siomr_(zARACEL 548) / CCT (PARCEL 227) Ve TM 37 P498
gecTio @REA /N/A e o | o 2 N Bt PARCELB-3 - — — |
P5 REFERENCES - FDP 6 B; ZB_1052M; M0 07--18; S—08-002; F—08—040; PLAT ; AT PLATE 14120
RP5 Rore FOP 8430: 78 1052, AR_06- 27, A 07-.18; 5-08-002; F-08-040; PLAT . ; AT 267 ZONED: NT-E.C. COMMERCIAL
6. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BUREAU OF ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION - i s sio -l LGN TAORPENSF; COLUMBIA ROUTE 108 COMMERCIAL
DMVISION AT (410) 313—1880 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO START OF WORK. g O A 18 CERIN AL 1 'OFFICE BUILDING'

7. ANY DAMAGE TO PUBLIC RIGHT—OF-WAYS, PAVING, OR EXISTING UTILITIES WILL BE CORRECTED AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

8. EXISTING UTILITIES LOCATED FROM ROAD CONSTRUCTION PLANS, FIELD SURVEYS, PUBLIC WATER AND AND SEWER EXTENSION
PLANS AND AVAILABLE RECORD DRAWINGS. APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN FOR THE CONTRACTORS

USE: COMMERCIAL

INFORMATION. CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE EXISTING UTILITIES WELL IN ADVANCE OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES AND TAKE ALL
NECESSARY PRECAUTIONS TO PROTECT THE EXISTING UTLITIES AND TO MAINTAIN UNINTERRUPTED SERVICE, ANY DAMAGE
INCURRED DUE TO CONTRACTOR'S OPERATION SHALL BE REPAIRED IMMEDIATELY AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.
. ALL REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR STORM DRAIN STRUCTURES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OF 28 DAYS STRENGTH OF 3,500 PS.L
10. TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, MARKINGS AND SIGNING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST EDION OF THE MANUAL —
ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD). ALL STREET AND REGULATORY SIGNS SHALL BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO THE
PLACEMENT OF ANY ASPHALT. .
11. ESTIMATES OF EARTHWORK QUANTITIES ARE PROVIDED SOLEY FOR THE PURPOSE OF CALCULATING FEES. T
12. SOIL COMPACTION SPECIFICATIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS AND MATERIALS ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE Q
RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE PROJECT GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER. GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER TO CONFIRM ACCEPTABILITY OF o|L
PROPOSED PAVING SECTION, BASED ON SOIL TEST PRIOR TG CONSTRUCTION. &
13. THE EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON A FIELD TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY WITH TWO FOOT CONTOUR P =
INTERVALS PERFORMED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC., DATED MARCH 2008. ' oo - <
14. THE PROPERTY LINES SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON A BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, o i - <
INC.; DATED APRIL 6, 2006. > - | |
15, A NOISE STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT. >0 § -------- R
16. THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER TO CONFIRM PAVING SECTION PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. ALL PAVING TO BE MINIMUM HOWARD T oy "y S
COUNTY STANDARD DETAIL P—2 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. (SEE DETAIL, SHEET 2) O 'QU < I-CS gyé & FRONT ELEVATION - 2 STORY OFFICE
17. ALl CURB AND GUTTER TO BE HOWARD COUNTY STANDARD DETAL 3.01 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. (SEE DETAL, SHEET 2) = N
18. CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE TO CONSTRUCT ALL HANDICAP RAMPS AND HANDICAP ACCESS IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT <OF -J%EEA,‘ S CONDOMINIUM - BUILDINGS A& B
ADA REQUIREMENTS. | QZa PTaw SCALE:  17=20"
19. WHERE DRAINAGE FLOWS AWAY FROM CURB, CONTRACTOR TO REVERSE THE GUTTER PAN. 00, Das0oa & .
20. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE TO FLOWLINE/BOTTOM OF CURB UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. B~ K Dah 3 P
21. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF CURB UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 2ESaczl l
22. PUBLIC WATER AVAILABLE THROUGH CONTRACT 397-W. =<0 = gL
PUBLIC SEWER AVAILABLE THROUGH CONTRACT 547-S-B. %Lu 2=2NQ $ ;
23, STORMWATER MANAGEMENT QUANTITY TO BE PROVIDED IN AN UNDERGROUND DETENTION FACILITY, WHICH PROVIDES Cpv. O R ES Eg 1 ] y <
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT QUALITY IS PROVIDED BY THE 5-PROPOSED UNDERGROUND SANDFILTER SYSTEMS, WHICH ALSO SIEHS HA- . 7k <
PROVIDES THE Rev. THE PROPOSED STORMWATER FACILITIES TO BE PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED. § SHROC N\ =27 : . N T2
24, ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS FOUND IN ZONING SECTION 134 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY VAT Y LV E \ S 1A i & X BUILBING C 11 »2Z04
ZOMING REGULATIONS. (DETAIL ON SHEET 2) >< Q% |\ A5 1M o\ S T+ . ‘ STRY 7. 30500 5. : 4>Z-m
25. GEOTECHNICAL REPORT PREPARED BY HILLIS-CARNES ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC., DATED MARCH 16, 2007, VNGO ‘ N A ) >0 8
26. ANY EXISTING STREET TREES DAMAGED OR DESTROYED DURING CONSTRUCTION VALL BE REPLACED BY THE CONTRACTOR. R ' mmYa0
27. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 16.124 OF THE 2350
HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL. 2555
28. FINANCIAL SURETY FOR THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING HAS BEEN POSTED AS PART OF THE DEVELOPERS AGREEMENT UNDER QIMD
THIS SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN IN THE AMOUNT OF $17,040.00 FOR THE REQUIRED 46 SHADE TREES, 20 EVERGREEN 525 =
TREES AND 8 SHRUBS. SBE2% >
30. TRAFFIC STUDY PREPARED BY THE TRAFFIC GROUP DATED MARCH 12, 2007.; APPROVED OCTOBER 1, 2007. "5 2
31. ALL STORMDRAN PIPE BEDDING IS TO BE CLASS 'C’. w
32. BUILDING TO HAVE INSIDE WATER METER SETTING. =
33. THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT THE THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS. Z
34. AL ROOF LEADERS TO DRAIN INTO STORM DRAIN SYSTEM. <

35. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED CCT/NT—EC, COMM PER THE 02/02/2004 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN AND FDP 64-B.

36. YHE FOREST CONSERVATION AFFORESTATION OBLIGATION OF 0.45 ACRES OF AFFORESTATION FOR THIS PLAN HAS BEEN
FULFILLED THROUGH A FEE—IN—LIEU PAYMENT OF $14, 701 50 (19,6802 SF x 0.75) TQ THE HOWARD COUNTY FOREST
CONSERVATION FUND UNDER THIS SIE DEVELOPMENT PLA

37. THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO AA-Q6-27, AN ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT FROM SECTIONS 117.4.D.2.0 AND 117.4.0.2.b,
APPROVED OCTOBER 30, 2006, TO REDUCED THE THE 50 FOOT STRUCTURE AND USE SETBACK FROM THE R—20 ZCNING
DISTRICT TO 40 FEET; AND TO REDUCE THE 30 FOOQT STRUCTURE AND USE SETBACK FROM THE NT ZONING DISTRICT
TO 24 FEET, RESPECTIVELY FOR PARKING ASSOCIATED WITH PROPOSED NEW COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT. APPROVAL
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:

1. THE PETITIONAL SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND COUNTY LAWS AND REGULATIONS.

2. A BUILDING PERMIT FOR THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE OBTAINED WITHIN TWO YEARS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS ORDER AND SUBSTANTIAL CONSTRUCTION BE COIggLEEI\;EI?T WITHIN TREE YEARS. 0

3. THE GRANTED ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT SHALL APPLY SOL 0 THE STRUCTURES AND DEVELOPMENT o & 0 & o, & N "X . 3 AL, N o 7 X )Y/ N emmm™T H(j AR fY" AN
SCENARIO AS DEPICTED ON THE ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT PLAN SUBMITTED BY THE PETITIONER AS ) - w, D?—Cﬂﬂogﬁlp 4g'gARYL D
PETITIONER'S EXHIBIT 1 ON OCTOBER 17, 2006 AND NOT TO ANY OTHER STRUCTURE, ADDITION, BUILDING - - .

FRONT ELEVATION - 2 STORY OFFICE

CONDOMINIUM - BUILDING D & E
SCALE: 17=20"

OR USE. ' HOWARD COUNTY - ZONEP:R=20..--""
38. THE EXISTING HOUSE AND ALL STRUCTURES WITHIN PARCELS 227 & 548 SHALL BE REMOVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH
HOWARD COUNTY REGULATIONS, PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. METROPOLITAN COMMJ’S’ON\r . /\/\/\/N WATER%}%%STIT TARY SCHO
39. THERE ARE NO FLOODPLAINS LOCATED ON PARCELS 227 & S548. DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS G .
40. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS LOCATED ON PARCELS 227 & 548. TM 37 P. 549 | I
41. ALL SIGN POSTS USED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS INSTALLED IN THE COUNTY RIGHT—OF—WAY SHALL BE MOUNTED ON A 27 ZONED: NT J *—'—*7_,”\,
GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED, SQUARE TUBE POST (14 GUAGE) INSERYED INTO A 2—1/2" GALVANIZED STEEL, PERFORATED, '
SQUARE TUBE SLEEVE (12 GUAGE) — 3 LONG. A GAL\E’ANIZED STEEL POLE CAP SHALL Bé MOUNTED ON TOP OF EACH POST. REPAIR FACILITIES A{VD / OWNER/DEVELOPER
42. A KNOX BOX S REQUIRED TO BE PLACED ON THE THE FRONT OF THE SULOING T SHALL BE BLACEO 10 THE RIGHT OF THE TRAINING CENTER I . WATERLOO LAND NO. 1, LLC WATERLOO LAND NO. 2, LLC
N R ATNa% Tt e ELCTRONIGALLY "SUPERVISED O NOTIFY THE OWNER THAT IT IS BEING ACCESSED USE: EXEMPT COMMERCIAL L / | 301 TRANSYLVANIA AVE 301 TRANSYLVANIA AVE
" (INTEGRATED WITH THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM), VAN /\N\ ~ f — T3 AT H '24- S RALEIGH, NC 27609 RALEIGH, NC 276083
43. FIRE LANES SHOULD BE PROVIDED IN THIS DEVELOPMENT TO ALLOW EMERGENCY VEHICLE ACCESS. THE CURBS SHOULD BE m
- PAINTED IN RED AND STENCILED TO IDENTIFY THE ROAD AS A FIRE LANE. LOCATION MAP : P 3 (919) 789-9289 (919) 789-9289
44. THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO AA~07-18, AN ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT FROM SECTION 117.4.D(2)(a) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SCALE: 1°=60" - B _ 38,
" ZONING REGULATIONS; APPROVED AUGUST 28, 2007, TO INCREASE THE MAXIMUM ALLOWED BUILDING HEIGHT FROM 40' TO 45'—4”, =
FOR THE PORTION Of THE BUILDING LOCATED ON THE CCT ZONED PARCEL 227 AS AUTHORIZED UNDER THE ADMINISTRATIVE
ADJUSI%EI%T PROCEDURE, SECTION 100.F.1, TO CONSTRUCT A THREE STORY BUILDING. APPROVAL SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING SRR
CONDITIONS:
1. THE PETITIONAL SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND COUNTY LAWS AND REGULATIONS.
2. A BULDING PERMIT FOR THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE OSTAINED WITHIN TWO YEARS FROM THE DATE SHEET INDEX
OF THIS ORDER AND SUBSTANTIAL CONSTRUCTION BE COMPLETED WITHIN THREE YEARS. .
3. THE GRANTED ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT SHALL APPLY SOLEY TO THE STRUCTURES DEPICTED ON THE - DESCRIPTION SHEET NO,
ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT PLAN SUBMITTED BY THE PETITIONER AND NOT TO ANY OTHER STRUCTURE, ADDITION, SOVER SHEET T oF i3
OR USE. =
44, THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO AA—08-0B, AN ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT FROM SECTION 117.4.D(2)(a) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY T SITE LAYOUT PLAN AND SITE DETAILS 2 OF 13 NO. REVISION DATE
ZONING REGULATIONS; APPROVED APRIL 27, 2008, TO REDUCE THE STRUCTURE AND USE SETBACK FROM 30 FEET TO 24 FEET <O SITE LAYOUT PLAN 3 OF 13 :
ADJUSTMENT PROCEDURE, SECTION 100.F.1, YO CONSTRUCT A RETAINING WALL. APPROVAL SUBJECT TQ THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: . Tt oR SEDIMENT ROSION CONTRD % OF 13
1. THE PETINIONAL SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND COUNTY LAWS AND REGULATIONS. 8 - SITE_GRADING, NT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN COMPREHENSIVE SKETCH PLAN
2. A BULDING ggglﬂmr%% gng%NE{&?P(é%E%TEUEVC%({))SMBEE\ITCSHQELIET BE OBTAINED WITHIN TWO YEARS FROM THE DATE - SITE GRADING, SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN 5 OF 13
3. THE GRANTED ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT SHALL APPLY SOLEY TO THE RETAINING WALL AS DEPICTED ON THE o SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL NOTES AND DETAILS 6 OF 19
ADMINISTRATIVE ADJUSTMENT PLAN SUBMITTED BY THE PETITIONER AND NOT TO ANY OTHER STRUCTURE, ADDITION, S STORM DRAIN DRAINAGE AREA MAP, UTILITY PROFILES 7 OF 13
BUILDING, OR USE. UTILITY PROFILES 8 OF 13
' : ‘ s = . : —x STORMWATER MANAGEMENT NOTES AND DETAILS, STORM DRAIN PROFILES 9 Of 13 COVER SHEET
PARKlNG TABULATION FRONT ELEVATION - 2 STORY OFFICE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT NOTES AND DETAILS, STORM DRAIN PROFILES 10 OF 13 :
- SITE_LANDSCAPE AND FOREST CONSERVATION PLAN 11 OF 13 WATERLOO CROSSING
BUILDING A: 8,000 SF CONDOMINIUM - BUILDING F RETAINING WALL 12 0F 13
BUILDING B: 8,000 SF SCALE:  1T"=20° PARCEL A
BUILDING C: 30,000 SF : RETAINING WALL 13 OF 13 _
BUILDING D: 7,600 SF oM Erection BistRict & ° HOWARD QOUNTY. MARYLAND
SULDING €: 7,600 SF_ GENERAL NOTES, continued.... | '
o REQUIRED
=L 44, THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT PB 383; APPROVED APRIL 24, 2008; FOR APPROVAL OF COMPREHENSIVE SKETCH PLAN, S—08-002, AND N——o H
TOTAL BUILDING AREA: 74,640 SF FOP 648, CRITERIA AND MAP. APPROVAL SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: R D B E RT s VD = E L
OFFICE: 46640 SF @ 3.3 SPACE/1000 SF 154 SPACES 1. THE PETITIONAL SMALL COMPLY WITH SUBDIVISION REVIEW COMMITTEE COMMENTS, WHICH REQUIRE _ ADDRESS GCHART : .
MEDICAL: 28,000 SF @ 5 SPACES/1000 SF 140 SPACES MINOR CRITERIA SECTION NUMBER UPDATES. Lt B 11 11 _ .= 7 1 1 7 | I 1 w1 Ty e AOORESS E N G I N E E RI N G ’ ! N E -
O TR P AR . TN EN NN Eescoameocr N A =roene - Sunvevors - mLaners
_ : _ =R A oo | | e | 1) seermeors | 1 | BRATEE 8407 MAIN STREET TeEL: 410.461.7666
(INCLUDING 13 HANDICAP) % % = , : . = BUILDING B 5904 WATERLOO RD ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043 Fax: 410.461.8961
Rk = = - = = BUILDING € 5920 WATERLOO RD , _
Te)
. - - = BUILDING D 5908 WATERLOO RD . ¢""" M PROFE
NOTE: S%H&En%/D :SO’;F/?.S‘FCQM-. 07:9//?502/‘{/;?\/?%56 “ N o BUILDING E 5916 WATERLOO RD (‘“" ‘*‘7*‘3 ‘ L SSIONAL CERTIFICATE
SKETCH FOR ALANNING BOARD AFPROAL = O BUILDING F__| 5012 WATERLOO RD O DESION BY: ____RHV. |y PReoARED R APPROVED BY ME. D
) TRAT | AN A DULY LICENSED
oo — — — -—| — — — - e — PERMIT INFORMATION CHART DRAwN BY: ___ DZ DER THE LAWS orms STATE
. — — [— - — — — — - — SUBDIVISION NAME SECTION /AREA PARCEL NUMBER CHECKED BY: RHY mmﬁ?
oy X 2 S & 25 - - & e 2 - N/A N/A A Y 2008
R, DATE: MA
: - . DEED REF. | BLOCK NO. | ZONE | TAX/ZONE | ELECT. DIST. | CENSUS TR.
CHIEF, DIVISION QLe#®ND DEVELOPMENT NORTH ELEVATIOI\,,I BU]LDING C 9938/358 548—BLK 1 | 548—NT 37 5TH 6066.05 SCALE: AS SHOWN
% SCALE: 17=20 9929/535 | 227-BLK 7 |227-CCT : 1
W.0. NO.: 05-52
WATER CODE: EO7 SEWER CODE: 3550000 s 1 SI(‘)EFET 3
ROBERT H. VOGEL, PE No.16193

S5-06-002

w5
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| fE N CONCRETE SIDEWALK LEGEND
! ® Curb R hall h textile worning
AAK SNOWDEN LLC i I! \ \ 8" ygic mareR ot ! HOWARD COUNTY STANDARD DETAIL R3.05 Qub Romp shall have atestle worming. NN e I
C/0 ABRAMS DEVELOPMENT GROUP ! | NN CONT, 14" 3813-0) m 3 depth of the Curb Ramp, including
LﬂﬁngELngg : li 3 N 2= o 4-0° M Voricbie g ony flares & God) PROPOSED CONTOUR
i = ). ' =0~ inimum L - e
SECTION 1/AREA 1 E “ \\\ AN AT s ‘ + 4028 PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION
PLAT# 14126 | }, oo\ M S ! " \_BS Sidenlk \‘/\ Curb Romp shall w2 EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION
== e o o - : rb Ramp s : 3
ZONED: NT-E.C. COMMERCIAL ‘ %l N AN e hove @ 0.0417(1/2") *
COLUMBIA ROUTE 108 COMMERCIAL ! | \ N e e 5‘3 rise from paving Im s = = ——= ——= =  EXiSTING CURB AND GUTIER
'OFFICE BUILDING' ! i ) I N EX. §" PUBLIC WATER to top of curb
z USE- COMMERCIAL | i 3\ A Sles —H : ;;E PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER
S , : 2 —_—— — Tl < .
> ) P T S e S A P PP SN ool els T 5’ 7.2 Min. Gross afea cdjacent
o e -0 S 'gi' C U EXS 207 - PUBLIC STORMWATER [MANAGEMENT + |- 1~ - .- LR NS T S N 5 2% Max. 8.33% Mox. to sidewalkc must o EXISTING UTILITY POLE
_l iACCESS&UTIL!TYEASEMENTg\ NG N TS ol s n be sloped to meet
. i . 1ee ' ok A R : . ramp on ol sides () EXISTING UIGHT POLE
O i l DIl RATNO IS D e AN \\\\\\ o8 14" Min. P i
S ey e e N N L 5'—0" Minimum = EXISTING MAILBOX
. I - } - [ ' i '\'\i @ When adjacent to curb HANDICAP RAMP =
I ___________________________________ ![ EX. PUBLIC DRAINAGE n \ N\\\ Too of Si K to be 1/4- NOT TG SCALE _(j—_ EXISTING SIcN
— o Ty A e r‘iﬂ%ﬁw ] Lo N MEET EX, CURB top of curb when “'eg' obut one another ® EXISTING SANTARY MANHOLE
Z AND UTLITY EASEMENT @ === 7 \ STA, 8446
m (FLAT 13399) i %/ ‘\ /J_Z.S_LF__ 205 S EXISTING SANITARY LINE
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \4}@\{{\\ \ \ \ \ \ \'i \ 3 4" CONCRETE @ 4000 PS} o EXISTING CLEANOUT
. St O e e = SRE). L 30 - WIDTH VARIES /
0p) % . s s & B ES 30R .- ( ) Tl EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
Tl ) SIA. 8455 1
fm \ \ \ \ \ \ 2 \ \ \ \ \(Eﬁg Q\ﬁ \ \ \ \ &;;?\,_‘ﬁi_;gg \rl 3P 1/2° Preformed Bituminous 2 MN / W EXISTING WATER LINE
- Sl —" 4 S N : . —— - el — ' e \ | Expansion material \// e BRI RN RENET NN
_ — = —- o . " avsra e viexran Al oy oy oy PO PROPOSED STORM DRAIN
2 E g B a 5 10" BULDING AND USE SETBACK ! Consteuction Specifications \\\% LEL i 4 4 £ ?v?rif;xfi\?i?‘% /Q\?// |
1 — _ - i NN 4 T q
T = NOSE \6 o o 5R N 5 TERURNSR moor S b 1. Sidewalk o be soribed in 5’0" maximum squares. N NS NN AN NN EH PROPOSED STORM DRAIN INLET
9 DOWN o : T "——“W_?‘J @ | 4 sr S LEADER 3 it ke N CuTTER 2. Expansion joints across the sidewalk not to be more then 15' apart. LA AX GG
g 3 PROP. 6 0067 PROP, 6" , -_ DA D B S L Pttt Siuminons Eaponsion. materl i expanson. wints 16 be kept 1/4° belom .
T Y, SR . PO ISR gy | PCTaF : B1O , w ox or sirface of sidewalk. COMPACTED SUBGRADE 4" COMPACTED SUB—GRADED
- S s PROP. 6" BUILDING 'B PROP. . ——~T — > 39.8 i 4. Concrete to be mix number 2 AGGREGATE SUB—BASE EXISTING TREES
T > o SSARD 8 s JKPRNT;E* MHC | 2 STORY — 8,000 SF. ! SN Fow /w_ 100.67' ﬁ W T EX, 8" \PUBLIC SEWER _ 5. Yhere sidewolk abyts c.g?engidg\; ol shall be | /4° obove curb with 1/2" Preformed (FIELD LOCATED)
_-l % 5'R-/ 18 /g ME{E& FF=403.10 Y a . ,5",? 5 BUILDING 'A PROP. 1348 N — (CONT.| 14-3953-0) 6 ?;m::dmm&o"ug of gez":'_ 9 or. curb. o header, & thi 6" deep HO. CO. STD. R-3.05
iy 4 PSR AN SEMG | 722 prop, fIRE DEPT L P 7 & : ?"ng*\n | Y e ol AR L b e A R T g AT ok P : 2 : :
@) 3) Gr{ mﬂ ST e e g™ PROP. eox] 7587/ SIAMESE [CONNECTON P & o 2 STORY — 8,000 SF. wy L el J2e S sidowalk af intervalg of 4% fect. The headers shall be ploced ot expansion joint looations TYPICAL SIDEWALK DETAIL _ _ %(IESLT[I)N(EOLFA%S)NE
- o '\" & %) i e ! FF=98.65 g ) ‘L . edlz| | R @ ! S 7. Sidovwalk width u&oeﬁ to bgu:b_ﬂpl@ 5'=0" minimum except sidewslk odjecent to curb (NTS)
” , j"_" N — ] S0 @ : S P e A ey S s2E] g8 Z @ 8. Sdencls Tofted 2 or mors ffom curb iy be 40" in width with o 55" paved section PROPOSED TREELINE
R = ; Bls@—gﬁ,ev, : 'T;M 2 L1 ‘h.f 8 — i PROP. HC (TYP ING! . é’ t’E = Et:’ % s T FENCE
5'R F" = ﬂ F__—NOSE i MBGT MRS & g SIGN (TYP) NEYER s \'§ .1 o X X EXISTING FEN
oo T TR Y e suomg B R e——te—t— | |8 S . SR SETTING AR | 30.9' ‘204; TS & ——4" CONC. ©4000 PS!
tela o . - . #5904 (18R} || / o S 3] — 24" w418 W F - o B < s ~ 5—0" MIN. - - PROPERTY LINE
] . Yt . I A 4 PROP 1. gy ‘\% | 18 ! = _'? N | =4 .d] =+ - g il WHEN ADJACENT 10 CURB 4" COMPACTED GRADED
SR R - .'- A "PRCP ) S HAND| “‘ } & 2 2 B - C % s.._—-- % AGGREGATE SUB—BASE RIGHT--OF ~WAY LINE
: B PP SO L o L .;"__. ol = NN BN > Lo @ TOP_ OF SIDEWALK TO BE
e . L] i < Y A O T vty SRS 5 N i | z | o oy N S . 1/4" ABOVE TOP OF CURB SOILS BOUNDARY
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